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NTDB id 108 BSU 35470 NP 391427.1 MNVPVEKNSSFSKE QTLRSHLLRT FSBEMIE.WHIKNGYITAENSISINJARRYRGNANGQIDQORYFSFYHSSGKNKL)E®

NTDB id 615 LCA RS02545 WP 011374200.1 ............ .LPQIXRREN. FLEVIHRA VISR VEPP .HT. . .

NTDB id 593 KW2 RS05130 WP 021037147.1 ........... INMTSVNANESUR{GN:AGGIR I HEK TNV

NTDB id 61808 SCR2 RS02225 WP 020997640.1  ............ NIV EIRCERIER S (GIN:AOG ) AIBDKEKQ . .

NTDB id 277 KZH43 RS10090 WP 000867601.1  ............ MKVN DYLGRLFTENELTEEERQ NMRKEKGKLFCQRCNSTILEREWR

NTDB id 236 SPD RS10765 WP 000867601.1 ............ MKVN DYLGRLFTENELTEEERQ NMRKEKGKLFCQRCNSTILEREWR

NTDB id 202 SPR RS10250 WP 000867601.1 ............ NEWR

NTDB id 167 SP RS11275 WP 000867616.1 ............ NEWR

NTDB id 507 SM12261 RS09240 WP 000867722.1 ............ NEWR

NTDB id 535 SMSK321 RS10515 WP 000867726.1 ............ . EWR
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NTDB id 108 BSU 35470 NP 391427.1 GSEIVPS Il E ESNWKSIKTDK SGRENSABN VIS

NTDB id 615 LCA RS02545 WP 011374200.1 ARGRAE GV EGD WIRYT Vg CHLFE-IPKTEHA

NTDB id 593 KW2 RS05130 WP 021037147.1 Q

NTDB id 61808 SCR2 RS02225 WP 020997640.1 .. Q LVHAVTGAGKTEMIYQVVA[VIN@NGGA

NTDB id 277 KZH43 RS10090 WP 000867601.1 RECLLMKRVRSDQ MNVLKWRGQLTPFQEKVSEGLLQAVDKQKP LVHAVTGAGKTEMIYQVVAKVINAGGA

NTDB id 236 SPD RS10765 WP 000867601.1 RECLLMKRVRSDQ MAVL.KWRGQLTPFQEKVSEGLLQAVDKQKP LVHAVTGAGKTEMIYQVVAKVINAGGA

NTDB id 202 SPR RS10250 WP 000867601.1 RECLLMKRVRSDQ MNVLKWRGQLTPFQEKVSEGLLQAVDKQKP LVHAVTGAGKTEMIYQVVAKVINAGGA

NTDB id 167 SP RS11275 WP 000867616.1 RECLLMKRVRSDQ BVLKWRGQLTPFQEKVSEGLLQJVDKQKP LVHAVTGAGKTEMIYQVVAKVINAGGA

NTDB id 507 SM12261 RS09240 WP 000867722.1 AAGRRINGAAAINA] LVHAVTGAGKTEMIYQVVAKVINAGGA

NTDB id 535 SMSK321 RS10515 WP 000867726.1 LKWRGQLTPFQEKVSEGL QAVDKQIXPWLVHAVTGAGKTEMIYQVVAKVINAGGA
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NTDB id 108 BSU 35470 NP 391427.1 I DEVDAFPYRYN' [NENLINJYA V[AJY ' I3

NTDB id 615 LCA RS02545 WP 011374200.1 TTHQLLKFYAFD IVDEVDAFP VDNPULENNAVIY [

NTDB id 593 KW2 RS05130 WP 021037147.1 Ne BIYFR PLVVNIT HQLL F AFDLLI DEVDAFP EDNEMLYA ENMIK

NTDB id 61808 SCR2 RS02225 WP 020997640.1 SEYR PLV ATTHLLKFYQAFDLLIVDEVDAFPYVDNPMLYHAV V

NTDB id 277 KZH43 RS10090 WP 000867601.1 NSEPYFRTPLVVATTHQLLKFYQAFDLLIVDEVDAFPYVDNPMLYHAVKNSYV

NTDB id 236 SPD RS10765 WP 000867601.1 BSEPYFRTPLVVATTHQLLKFYQAFDLLIVDEVDAFPYVDNPMLYHAVKNSYV]

NTDB id 202 SPR RS10250 WP 000867601.1 NSEPYFRTPLVVATTHQLLKFYQAFDLLIVDEVDAFPYVDNPMLYHAVKNSYV

NTDB id 167 SP RS11275 WP 000867616.1 NSEPYFRTPLVVATTHQLLKFYQAFDLLIVDEVDAFPYVDNPMLYHAVKNSYV]|

NTDB id 507 SM12261 RS09240 WP 000867722.1 NSEPYFRTPLVVATTHQLLKFYQAFDLLIVDEVDAFPYVDNPMLYHAVKNSYV

NTDB id 535 SMSK321 RS10515 WP 000867726.1 NSEPYFRTPLVV TTHQLLKFYQAFDLLIVDEVDAFPYVDNPMLYHAVKNSYV

consensus E I

* ok ok ok ok ok ok ok |k okok ok 1ok | | sl bk e LLLLDN Dok | ok ok ok ok ok

169
150
154
144
143
143
143
143
143
143

254
235
237
227
226
226
226
226
226
226



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

108
615
593

BSU 35470 NP 391427.1
LCA RS02545 WP 011374200.1
KW2 RS05130 WP 021037147.1

61808 SCR2 RS02225 WP 020997640.1

277
236
202
167
507
535

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

108
615
593

KZH43 RS10090 WP 000867601.1
SPD RS10765 WP 000867601.1

SPR RS10250 WP 000867601.1

SP RS11275 WP 000867616.1
SM12261 RS09240 WP 000867722.1
SMSK321 RS10515 WP 000867726.1

BSU 35470 NP 391427.1
LCA RS02545 WP 011374200.1
KW2 RS05130 WP 021037147.1

61808 SCR2 RS02225 WP 020997640.1

277
236
202
167
507
535

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

108
615
593

KZH43 RS10090 WP 000867601.1
SPD RS10765 WP 000867601.1

SPR RS10250 WP 000867601.1

SP RS11275 WP 000867616.1
SM12261 RS09240 WP 000867722.1
SMSK321 RS10515 WP 000867726.1

BSU 35470 NP 391427.1
LCA RS02545 WP 011374200.1
KW2 RS05130 WP 021037147.1

61808 SCR2 RS02225 WP 020997640.1

277
236
202
167
507
535

consensus

KZH43 RS10090 WP 000867601.1
SPD RS10765 WP 000867601.1

SPR RS10250 WP 000867601.1

SP RS11275 WP 000867616.1
SM12261 RS09240 WP 000867722.1
SMSK321 RS10515 WP 000867726.1

SERE e ER M_\V\g@\ﬁk el el o

KNRLSPKLKSYIEKQRKT YPLLIFASEI
KNRLSPKLKSYIEKQRKT YPLLIFASEI

KENGLRIFLTATSTHMELD KVR
KENGLRIFLTATSTWELD KVR
[ xkxkxk x| * >k %k % % * Pk Dok Dskskok Dosksk |k 5k 5k 3k 3k k %k >k >k 3k 3k 3k %k %k >k >k 3k 3k %k %k %k *k % % | sk k% | %%

oL CesF ABK sy lﬁﬁﬁLé.VQAFRQ.éEV LISTTERTE v et Frss LU R

KKGEQLAEILQEQFPNEKIGFVSSVTEDRLEQVQAFRDGELTILISTTILERGVTFPCVDVFVVEANHRLFTKSSLIQIGGRVGR
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KKGEQLAEILQEQFPNEKIGFVSSVTEDRLEQVQAFRDGELTILISTTILERGVTFPCVDVFVVEANHRLFTKSSLIQIGGRVGR
KKGEQLIMET

KKGEQLISJEILQIY FPEIEKIGFVSSVTEDRLEQVQAFRDGELTILISTTILERGVTFPCVDVFVVEANHRLFTKSSLIQIGGRVGR)
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